Race Date
September 09, 2016

Place Team
1 lowa
2 Eastern lllinois
3 North Central (lll.)
4 lllinois State
5 lllinois-Chicago
6 Loyola
7 SIU-Edwardsville
8 DePaul
9 Western lllinois

Endurance Race Timing

ISU Country Financial Cross Country Invitational

Team Summary Results

Men

Men's 8K

Top5
Places

44

Top 5 Times:

72

Top 5 Times:

73

Top 5 Times:

101

Top 5 Times:

127

Top 5 Times:

146

Top 5 Times:

182

Top 5 Times:

185

Top 5 Times:

274

Top 5 Times:

................. Finishers
1 2 3 4 5 6*

2 4 11 13 14 18
2:07:46.28 Average Time:

5 6 9 20 32 42
2:08:51.87 Average Time:

3 8 16 22 24 28
2:08:42.77 Average Time:

15 17 19 23 27 46
2:09:44.99 Average Time:

7 12 31 37 40 41
2:10:33.17 Average Time:

10 26 33 38 39 45
2:11:16.86 Average Time:

1 25 47 54 55 56
2:12:49.52 Average Time:

30 34 35 36 50 52
2:12:33.13 Average Time:

44 53 58 59 60 62
2:17:14.25 Average Time:

7*
21
25:33.26

48
25:46.37

29
25:44.55

49
25:57.00

43
26:06.63

51
26:15.37

61
26:33.90

57
26:30.63

63
27:26.85

09/09/2016 06:24:14



Race Date
September 09, 2016

Place Score Bib No

ISU Country Financial Cross Country Invitational

Name

1 1 207
2 2 149
3 3 182
4 4 161
5 5 46
6 6 45
7 7 114
8 8 172
9 9 53

10 10 250
11 11 170
12 12 111
13 13 164
14 14 152

15 15 96
16 16 174
17 17 90
18 18 163
19 19 94

20 20 48
21 21 155
22 22 213
23 23 86
24 (>7) 156
25 24 183
26 25 210
27 26 249
28 (>7) 150
29 27 99
30 28 173
31 (>7) 154
32 29 176
33 30 20
34 31 119
35 (>7) 180

36 32 38
37 33 253
38 34 12
39 35 16
40 (>7) 178
41 36 14

42 (>7) 184
43 37 17
44 38 260
45 39 252
46 40 120
47 (7)) 171

Endurance Race Timing

Keith Meyer

Ben Anderson
Zach Plank
Michael Melchert
Paxson Menard
Riley Mclnerney
Kyle Hauser
Ethan Adlfinger
Tyler Yunk

Jake Brown
Daniel Soto

Alex Bashgawi
Nathan Mylenek
lan Eklin

Kyle Mattes

Al Baldonado
Jesse Hahne
Daniel Murphy
Kevin Koski
Christopher Orlow
Anthony Gregorio
Zachary Herrera
Jeff Bajema
Bailey Hesse-Withbroe
Carlitos Rangel
Benjamin Scamihorn
Alex Baker
Brandon Cooley
Paul Steeno
Argeni Bailon
Daniel Gardarsson
Omar Gomez
James Ryan
Brixton Rill

Dan O'Keefe
Juan Barajas
Chandler Diffee
Alex Campanella
Jeremy Lozano
Nolan McKenna
Chris Korabik
Steven Sismelich
Nathan Mroz
Peter Schaible
Riley DeMeulenare
Walmer Saavedra
Michael Westphal

Overall Finish List

Men

Men's 8K

Team

SIU-Edwardsville
lowa

North Central (lll.)
lowa

Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
lllinois-Chicago
North Central (lll.)
Eastern lllinois
Loyola

lowa
lllinois-Chicago
lowa

lowa

lllinois State
North Central (lll.)
lllinois State

lowa

lllinois State
Eastern lllinois
lowa

North Central (lll.)
lllinois State

lowa

North Central (lll.)
SIU-Edwardsville
Loyola

lowa

lllinois State
North Central (lll.)
lowa

North Central (lll.)
DePaul
lllinois-Chicago
North Central (lll.)
Eastern lllinois
Loyola

DePaul

DePaul

North Central (lll.)
DePaul

North Central (lll.)
lllinois-Chicago
Loyola

Loyola
lllinois-Chicago
lowa

Year

JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SO
JR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SR
SO
FR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SR
FR
JR
JR
SO
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SO
JR
JR
SO
JR
FR
FR
FR

Time
25:08.15
25:12.32
25:15.18
25:23.56
25:26.40
25:26.91
25:28.09
25:32.46
25:39.04
25:39.23
25:40.43
25:41.49
25:44.67
25:45.30
25:46.38
25:49.60
25:50.03
25:50.97
25:58.94
25:59.61
26:00.33
26:00.38
26:01.08
26:04.45
26:05.15
26:05.51
26:05.62
26:07.60
26:08.56
26:09.09
26:11.08
26:12.03
26:13.16
26:13.64
26:19.41
26:19.91
26:23.31
26:25.38
26:25.65
26:26.49
26:30.81
26:32.30
26:34.18
26:34.20
26:34.50
26:35.77
26:36.88

09/09/2016 06:24:14

Pace

5:03/M
5:04/M
5:05/M
5:06/M
5:07/M
5:07/M
5:07/M
5:08/M
5:10/M
5:10/M
5:10/M
5:10/M
5:11/M
5:11/M
5:11/M
5:12/M
5:12/IM
5:12/M
5:13/M
5:14/M
5:14/M
5:14/M
5:14/M
5:15/M
5:15/M
5:15/M
5:15/M
5:15/M
5:15/M
5:16/M
5:16/M
5:16/M
5:16/M
5:16/M
5:18/M
5:18/M
5:19/M
5:19/M
5:19/M
5:19/M
5:20/M
5:20/M
5:21/M
5:21/M
5:21/M
5:21/M
5:21/M



Race Date
September 09, 2016

Place Score Bib No

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Endurance Race Timing

ISU Country Financial Cross Country Invitational

Name

41
42
43
44
45
46

>7)

>7)
47
48
49

(>7)

(>7)
50
51

(>7)
52
53

(>7)

(>7)

(>7)

(>7)

>7)

(>7)
54

(>7)

(>7)
55
56
57
58

(>7)

(>7)

(>7)

(>7)
59

(>7)

(>7)

(>7)
60

(>7)
61

(>7)
62

(>7)

(>7)
63

116
50
121
216
259
98
112
162
209
52
92
51
91
18
256
39
19
218
169
261
47
89
158
88
211
255
115
212
208
21
217
258
254
160
11
222
13
49
153
214
40
206
118
219
43
166
220

Zade Kurdieh
Robby Prescott
Zach Szczesniak
Grant Kaiser
Derek Rink

Brian Sodaro
Tom Brennan
Cole Mullins
Tyler Owens
Marcus Skinner
Kimathi Johnson
Greg Rogers
Brendan Hoskins
Jake Pecorin
Connor McCue
Joe Carter
Daniel Peterson
Lucas Lingle
Karson Sommer
Kyle Whitney
Michael Mest
Connor Ehnle
Patrick Karanja
Michael Cook
Landon Skelly
Jake Mazanke
Sirlaurence King
Austin Woodard
Matthew O'Connor
Salomon Wright
Mark Kouchoukoss
Nicholas Prajka
Wes Heal

Derek Meeks
Joe Atria

Corey Thompson
Noah Deck
Logan Peters
Nate Ferree
Adam Brauer
Austin Earp
Anthony Holshouser
Neel Patel

Keifer Sexton
Tyler Keen

Dylan Ponomar
Ross Smetzer

Overall Finish List

Men

Men's 8K

Team
lllinois-Chicago
Eastern lllinois
lllinois-Chicago
Western lllinois
Loyola
lllinois State
lllinois-Chicago
lowa
SIU-Edwardsville
Eastern lllinois
lllinois State
Eastern lllinois
lllinois State
DePaul
Loyola
Eastern lllinois
DePaul
Western lllinois
lowa
Loyola
Eastern lllinois
lllinois State
lowa
lllinois State
SIU-Edwardsville
Loyola
lllinois-Chicago
SIU-Edwardsville
SIU-Edwardsville
DePaul
Western lllinois
Loyola
Loyola
lowa
DePaul
Western lllinois
DePaul
Eastern lllinois
lowa
Western lllinois
Eastern lllinois
SIU-Edwardsville
lllinois-Chicago
Western lllinois
Eastern lllinois
lowa
Western lllinois

Year
JR
FR
SO
JR
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
FR
FR
SR
SR
JR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
JR
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SO
SR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SR
JR
SO
FR
SR
FR
FR
JR
SR
FR
JR
FR
FR

Time
26:37.42
26:37.78
26:38.02
26:39.28
26:40.03
26:41.06
26:42.06
26:42.53
26:43.73
26:44.72
26:46.21
26:48.99
26:50.99
26:58.13
27:00.06
27:06.17
27:06.24
27:07.02
27:13.51
27:14.94
27:15.84
27:18.81
27:20.44
27:21.61
27:22.65
27:23.23
27:28.74
27:29.48
27:32.29
27:33.42
27:35.23
27:37.47
27:38.26
27:40.70
27:43.86
27:47.68
27:54.48
27:58.75
28:04.39
28:05.04
28:09.80
28:17.00
28:23.23
28:30.21
28:38.69
28:45.06
28:52.64

09/09/2016 06:24:14

Pace

5:21/M
5:21/M
5:22/M
5:22/M
5:22/M
5:22/M
5:22/M
5:22/M
5:23/M
5:23/M
5:23/M
5:24/M
5:24/M
5:26/M
5:26/M
5:27/M
5:27/M
5:27/M
5:29/M
5:29/M
5:29/M
5:30/M
5:30/M
5:30/M
5:30/M
5:31/M
5:32/M
5:32/M
5:32/IM
5:33/M
5:33/M
5:33/M
5:34/M
5:34/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:37/M
5:38/M
5:39/M
5:39/M
5:40/M
5:41/M
5:43/M
5:44/M
5:46/M
5:47/M
5:48/M



Race Date ISU Country Financial Cross Country Invitational

September 09, 2016 Overall Finish List
Men
Men's 8K
Place Score Bib No Name Team Year Time Pace
95 (>7) 17  Steve McEvilly DePaul SR 29:27.26  5:56/M
9% (>7) 42 Karson Hahn Eastern lllinois JR 30:28.93  6:08/M

Endurance Race Timing 3 09/09/2016 06:24:14



Race Date
September 09, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - lowa
Team Score (places): 44

1 149 Ben Anderson

2 161 Michael Melchert
3 170 Daniel Soto

4 164 Nathan Mylenek
5 152 lan Eklin

6 163 Daniel Murphy

7 155 Anthony Gregorio
8 156 Bailey Hesse-Withbroe
9 150 Brandon Cooley
10 154 Daniel Gardarsson
11 171 Michael Westphal
12 162 Cole Mullins

13 169 Karson Sommer
14 158 Patrick Karanja
15 160 Derek Meeks

16 153 Nate Ferree

17 166 Dylan Ponomar

Team - Eastern lllinois
Team Score (places): 72

1 46 Paxson Menard
2 45 Riley Mclnerney
3 53 Tyler Yunk

4 48 Christopher Orlow
5 38 Juan Barajas

6 50 Robby Prescott
7 52 Marcus Skinner
8 51 Greg Rogers
9 39 Joe Carter

10 47 Michael Mest
11 49 Logan Peters
12 40 Austin Earp

13 43 Tyler Keen

14 42 Karson Hahn

Team - North Central (lll.)
Team Score (places): 73

182 Zach Plank

172 Ethan Adlfinger
174 Al Baldonado
213 Zachary Herrera

A WON -

Endurance Race Timing

Final Team Results

JR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SR
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR

SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
FR
FR
SR
FR
JR
FR
FR
JR
JR

SR
SR
SO
SR

Men

Men's 8K

Overall
Place

2

4

11

13

14
(18)
(21)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

(42)

(48)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

N NNNNNNSNN N

N NN NN NN

ISU Country Financial Cross Country Invitational

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1

2 25:12.32

6 25:23.56
17 25:40.43
30 25:44.67
44 25:45.30
25:50.97
26:00.33
26:04.45
26:07.60
26:11.08
26:36.88
26:42.53
27:13.51
27:20.44
27:40.70
28:04.39
28:45.06

Finish Position -

5 25:26.40
11 25:26.91
20 25:39.04
40 25:59.61
72 26:19.91
26:37.78
26:44.72
26:48.99
27:06.17
27:15.84
27:58.75
28:09.80
28:38.69
30:28.93

(114)
(162)

Finish Position -

Time
Back

Average Time: 25:33.26

25:12.32

50:35.88
1:16:16.31
1:42:00.98
2:07:46.28
2:33:37.25
2:59:37.58
3:25:42.03
3:51:49.63
4:18:00.71
4:44:37.59
5:11:20.12
5:38:33.63
6:05:54.07
6:33:34.77
7:01:39.16
7:30:24.22

2

0:00.00
0:11.24
0:28.11
0:32.35
0:32.98
0:38.65
0:48.01
0:52.13
0:55.28
0:58.76
1:24.56
1:30.21
2:01.19
2:08.12
2:28.38
2:52.07
3:32.74

Average Time: 25:46.37

25:26.40

50:53.31
1:16:32.35
1:42:31.96
2:08:51.87
2:35:29.65
3:02:14.37
3:29:03.36
3:56:09.53
4:23:25.37
4:51:24.12
5:19:33.92
5:48:12.61
6:18:41.54

3

0:00.00
0:00.51
0:12.64
0:33.21
0:53.51
1:11.38
1:18.32
1:22.59
1:39.77
1:49.44
2:32.35
2:43.40
3:12.29
5:02.53

Average Time: 25:44.55

3 25:15.18 25:15.18
11 25:32.46 50:47.64
27 25:49.60 1:16:37.24
49 26:00.38 1:42:37.62

0:00.00
0:17.28
0:34.42
0:45.20

09/09/2016 06:24:15



Race Date

ISU Country Financial Cross Country Invitational

September 09, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - North Central (lll.)
Team Score (places): 73

183
173
176
180
178
184

O O oo ~NO O;

Carlitos Rangel
Argeni Bailon
Omar Gomez
Dan O'Keefe
Nolan McKenna
Steven Sismelich

Team - lllinois State
Team Score (places): 101

96
90
94
86
99
98
92
91
89
88

O ©W 0O NO O b WN -

—_

Kyle Mattes
Jesse Hahne
Kevin Koski

Jeff Bajema

Paul Steeno
Brian Sodaro
Kimathi Johnson
Brendan Hoskins
Connor Ehnle
Michael Cook

Team - lllinois-Chicago
Team Score (places): 127

114
111
119
117
120
116
121
112
115
118

O ©W O NO OB WN -

—_

Kyle Hauser

Alex Bashgawi
Brixton Rill
Nathan Mroz
Walmer Saavedra
Zade Kurdieh
Zach Szczesniak
Tom Brennan
Sirlaurence King
Neel Patel

Team - Loyola
Team Score (places): 146

250
249
253
260
252

A~ WODN -

Jake Brown

Alex Baker
Chandler Diffee
Peter Schaible
Riley DeMeulenare

Endurance Race Timing

Final Team Results

JR
JR
SR
JR
SO
JR

SO
SR
FR
SR
JR
FR
FR
SR
SO
FR

SR
JR
JR
SO
FR
JR
SO
FR
FR
SR

SR
SR
SR
JR
FR

Men

Men's 8K

Overall
Place

24
(28)
(29)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

15

17

19

23

27
(46)
(49)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

7

12

31

37

40
(41)
(43)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

10
26
33
38
39

Cumulative

Place

Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 25:44.55

73
(101)
(130)

26:05.15
26:09.09
26:12.03
26:19.41
26:26.49
26:32.30

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 25:57.00

15
32
51
74

101

(147)

(196)

25:46.38
25:50.03
25:58.94
26:01.08
26:08.56
26:41.06
26:46.21
26:50.99
27:18.81
27:21.61

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 26:06.63

19
50
87

127

(168)

(211)

25:28.09
25:41.49
26:13.64
26:34.18
26:35.77
26:37.42
26:38.02
26:42.06
27:28.74
28:23.23

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 26:15.37

10
36
69
107
146

25:39.23
26:05.62
26:23.31
26:34.20
26:34.50

Cumulative

Time

2:08:42.77
2:34:51.86
3:01:03.89
3:27:23.30
3:53:49.79
4:20:22.09

25:46.38

51:36.41
1:17:35.35
1:43:36.43
2:09:44.99
2:36:26.05
3:03:12.26
3:30:03.25
3:57:22.06
4:24:43.67

25:28.09

51:09.58
1:17:23.22
1:43:57.40
2:10:33.17
2:37:10.59
3:03:48.61
3:30:30.67
3:57:59.41
4:26:22.64

25:39.23
51:44.85
1:18:08.16
1:44:42.36
2:11:16.86

Time
Back

0:49.97
0:53.91
0:56.85
1:04.23
1:11.31
1:17.12

0:00.00
0:03.65
0:12.56
0:14.70
0:22.18
0:54.68
0:59.83
1:04.61
1:32.43
1:35.23

0:00.00
0:13.40
0:45.55
1:06.09
1:07.68
1:09.33
1:09.93
1:13.97
2:00.65
2:55.14

0:00.00
0:26.39
0:44.08
0:54.97
0:55.27

09/09/2016 06:24:15



Race Date

ISU Country Financial Cross Country Invitational

September 09, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Loyola
Team Score (places): 146

259
256
261
255
258
254

- O © 0 N O

—_

Derek Rink
Connor McCue
Kyle Whitney
Jake Mazanke
Nicholas Prajka
Wes Heal

Team - SIU-Edwardsville
Team Score (places): 182

207
210
209
211
212
208
206

NOoO Ok WN -

Keith Meyer
Benjamin Scamihorn
Tyler Owens

Landon Skelly
Austin Woodard
Matthew O'Connor
Anthony Holshouser

Team - DePaul
Team Score (places): 185

20
12
16
14
18
19
21
11
13
17

O ©W 0O NO O WN -

—_

James Ryan
Alex Campanella
Jeremy Lozano
Chris Korabik
Jake Pecorin
Daniel Peterson
Salomon Wright
Joe Atria

Noah Deck
Steve McEvilly

Team - Western lllinois
Team Score (places): 274

216
218
217
222
214
219
220

NOoO Ok WN -

Grant Kaiser
Lucas Lingle

Mark Kouchoukoss
Corey Thompson
Adam Brauer
Keifer Sexton

Ross Smetzer

Endurance Race Timing

Final Team Results

FR
FR
JR
SR
SR
FR

SR
JR
JR
FR
FR
SO
JR

JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SR
SO
SR

JR
SO
FR
JR
FR
FR
FR

Men
Men's 8K

Overall
Place

(45)
(51)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

N NN~

30

34

35

36

50
(52)
(57)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cumulative
Place

Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 26:15.37

(191)
(242)

26:40.03
27:00.06
27:14.94
27:23.23
27:37.47
27:38.26

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 26:33.90

1
26
73
127
182
(238)

(299)

25:08.15
26:05.51
26:43.73
27:22.65
27:29.48
27:32.29
28:17.00

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 26:30.63

30
64
99
135
185
(237)
(294)

26:13.16
26:25.38
26:25.65
26:30.81
26:58.13
27:06.24
27:33.42
27:43.86
27:54.48
290:27.26

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 27:26.85

44
97
155
214
274
(336)
(399)

26:39.28
27:07.02
27:35.23
27:47.68
28:05.04
28:30.21
28:52.64

Cumulative
Time

2:37:56.89
3:04:56.95
3:32:11.89
3:59:35.12
4:27:12.59
4:54:50.85

25:08.15

51:13.66
1:17:57.39
1:45:20.04
2:12:49.52
2:40:21.81
3:08:38.81

26:13.16

52:38.54
1:19:04.19
1:45:35.00
2:12:33.13
2:39:39.37
3:07:12.79
3:34:56.65
4:02:51.13
4:32:18.39

26:39.28

53:46.30
1:21:21.53
1:49:09.21
2:17:14.25
2:45:44 46
3:14:37.10

Time
Back

1:00.80
1:20.83
1:35.71
1:44.00
1:58.24
1:59.03

0:00.00
0:57.36
1:35.58
2:14.50
2:21.33
2:24.14
3:08.85

0:00.00
0:12.22
0:12.49
0:17.65
0:44.97
0:53.08
1:20.26
1:30.70
1:41.32
3:14.10

0:00.00
0:27.74
0:55.95
1:08.40
1:25.76
1:50.93
2:13.36

09/09/2016 06:24:15



